2015 URSS Schedule
	Date
	   Race Track and City
	Region
	Results

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Sat - Apr 18
	Liberal Fairgrounds Speedway, Liberal KS
	K
	 

	Sun - Apr 19
	Liberal Fairgrounds Speedway, Liberal KS
	K
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Sat - May 9
	Dodge City Raceway Park, Dodge City KS 
	K
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Sun - May 24
	WaKeeney Speedway, WaKeeney KS
	K
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Sat - May 30
	RPM Speedway, Hays, KS
	K
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Sat - June 27
	Dodge City Raceway Park, Dodge City KS
	K
	 

	Sun - June 28
	Wakeeney Speedway, Wakeeney, KS 
	K
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Fri - July 10
	WaKeeney Speedway, WaKeeney KS                    National
	N
	 

	Sat - July 11
	RPM Speedway, Hays KS                                    National
	N
	 

	Sun - July 12
	RPM Speedway, Hays KS                                    National
	N
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Sat - July 18
	Dawson Co Speedway, Lexington, NE                  National
	N
	 

	Sun - July 19
	Dawson Co Speedway, Lexington, NE                  National
	N
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Fri - July 24
	Dodge City Raceway Park, Dodge City KS
	K
	 

	Sat - July 25
	Dirtona Raceway, Hugoton KS
	K
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Fri - July 31
	Rush Co Speedway, LaCrosse KS                         National
	N
	 

	Sat - Aug 1
	Belleville High Banks, Belleville KS                       National
	N
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Sat - Aug 29
	RPM Speedway, Hays KS
	K
	 

	Sun - Aug 30
	Wakeeney Speedway, Wakeeney, KS
	K
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Sat - Sept 19
	Decatur County Speedway, Oberlin, KS                National
	N
	 

	Sun - Sept 20
	Decatur County Speedway, Oberlin, KS                National
	N
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Sat - Sept 26
	Dodge City Raceway Park, Dodge City KS            National
	N
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 


